Centre distance in consultation
Conveyor speeds / load 5 - 30 m/min at max. 20 N or
4 - 24 m/min at max. 40 N or
1.5 - 10 m/min at max. 100 N
Speed   adjustable via analog signal 0-10 V:
GND or 0 - 0.3 V Programmed, fixed value
0.5 - 0.9 V Motor stop
1 - 10 V  Speed   adjustable from min.
up to max.
up to 11 V  Speed   increase up to 110 %
of rated speed with Vetter
setpoint device
Conveyor belts blue, FDA, antistatic (others available on request)
Extensions - setpoint device VR-24-SW-11
- setpoint device VSW-11
Supply voltage 24 V DC
Further information Specifically for the food industry:
- Materials: Stainless steel and FDA plastics
-  Sealed stainless steel ball bearing and drive
housing
-  Design optimized for hygiene
-  Conveyor belt is simple to disassemble for easy
cleaning
-  Many different FDA conveyor belts to choose
from
-  Mounting and fastening bores easy to produce
in the 100 % plastic part
Housing height 40 mm
Housing width 80 mm
Belt width 65 mm
FR-40-80-Q-P
Transverse drive
***
standard belt
1,3mm thick
4
4
Ø
roller diameter
180130
80appx. 130
centre distance
            preferred conveying direction
gear motor cable
appx. 2,5m (6x0,14mm²)
9
0
2
5
8
0
h
o
u
si
n
g
 w
id
th
6
5
b
e
lt
 w
id
th
© Vetter Kleinförderbänder GmbH · We reserve the right to modifications · Version 09.2019
www.vetter-band.de · info@vetter-band.de